
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:             Approve    □                        Deny    □ 

Additional Comments: 

 _______________________________                     __________________________________ 
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature          Date 

User Department:  From:  

CPA No.:  Title:  

Effective Date:   Expiration Date:  

Contract APPROVED Amount:  

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

Total Amount Spent to Date:  

User Department Recommendation:    Renew    □                   Bid    □       

_______________________________________              _______________________________________ 
      Department Director  Signature           Date 

Funding: General    Enterprise     3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________ 

Justification:

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Change Order Request Form

P&C Approved 03/27/2019


	User Department: State Court
	From: Phyllis A. Head
	Contract APPROVED Amount: $735,350.00
	Contractors: Pioneer Technology Group, Inc. 
	Contract No: 1089899
	Amount Spent: $727,759.00
	Total Amount Spent to Date: $727,759.00
	Renew: On
	Bid: Off
		2022-04-13T16:29:33-0400
	Mary Bell


	Date: 4/13/2022
	Funding General: Off
	Enterprise: Off
	3 Digit Fund Code: 272
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: 
		2022-04-18T10:53:11-0400
	Phyllis A. Head


	Date_2: 04/18/2022
	Text1: 1089899
	Text2: Procurement Manager
	Text3: January 01, 2018
	Text4: December 31, 2022
	Agrees to Extend: [N/A]
	Text7: Additional funds need to be added to this contract for the outstanding invoice of $147,070.00 to enable required support of the Case Management System used by the court through December 31, 2022.
	Text8: 
	Deny: Off
	Approve: On


